TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

OnsaiH:

3aronoBok

snake red

Crexku: 19 786
BeicoTa: 293.7 Mm
WnpuHa: 159.3 mm
LiseTa: 4
LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 0.81

MawwuHHbIn dhopmaT: Tajima

CMeHblI uBeTa:
OcTaHoBbI:
O6pezku:
TKaHb:
CrabunusaTtop:

Annnukauuu:
Bneso:
MpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:
KoHeL Y:
O6nactb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. ckayok:
Bcero Hutun:
Bcero wnyneyHon:

4

5

9

YucThIn Xxnonok
BepxHun:

HwxHuin: OTpbIBHON
X2

0

79.6 Mm
79.6 Mm
146.8 mm
146.8 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
46772.8 KB.MM
7.0 Mm
0.1 Mm
7.0 Mm
92.13m
30.85m

Cron nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:

1

WF

IGLE

# N# LiBetr Crexku Kop Uma Kapra
1.3 I 735 3 Red Default
229 [ 1 939 9 White Default
3.2 L1 4317 2 Blue Default
48 MM 5276 8 Black Default|, )
5.3 I 8517 3 Red Default
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